
LUXURY AUDIO RACKS

LIGHT TRIPOD

L  U  X  U  R  Y    A  U  D  I  O    R  A  C  K  S



FINISHES:

 BLACK

        WHITE

LIGHT TRIPOD
Dimensions: 620/547 (W/D)mm

Useful sizes: 510/490 (W/D)mm

High shelf variability:  bottom shelf   75mm
122mm

                                      172mm
                                      222mm
                                      272mm
                                      322mm

Black or white.



FINISHES:

        BLACK

        WHITE

 Dimensions: 1195/547 (W/D)mm

Useful sizes: 2x 510/490 (W/D)mm

LIGHT DOUBLE TRIPOD

Design in stainless steel.

High shelf variability:  bottom shelf   75mm
122mm

                                      172mm
                                      222mm
                                      272mm
                                      322mm



LUXURY AUDIO RACKS

QUATTRON REFERENCE

L  U  X  U  R  Y    A  U  D  I  O    R  A  C  K  S

PARTNER:

www.neohighend.com
NEO luxury audio racks. Handmade by neo. 

L  U  X  U  R  Y    A  U  D  I  O    R  A  C  K  S


	Stránka 1
	Stránka 2
	Stránka 3
	Stránka 4

